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OEM Reference

AUDI 06H105243C
AUDI 6K105243
AUDI 06H105243F
AUDI 06H105243G
AUDI 06H105243K
AUDI 6H105243K
AUDI 06K105243
AUDI 6H105243G
AUDI 6H105243F
AUDI 6H105243C
CUPRA 06H105243K
SEAT 06H105243C
SEAT 06H105243G
SEAT 6H105243K
SEAT 06H105243K
SEAT 6H105243G
SEAT 6H105243C
SKODA 06H105243C
SKODA 6H105243K
SKODA 06H105243G
SKODA 06H105243K
SKODA 6H105243G
SKODA 6H105243C
VW 6H105243C
VW 06K105243D
VW 6H105243F
VW 06K105243
VW 06H105243M
VW 06H105243L
VW 6H105243G
VW 06H105243K
VW 06H105243G
VW 06H105243F
VW 6H105243K
VW 6H105243L
VW 6H105243M
VW 06H105243C
VW 6K105243
VW 6K105243D

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive 0011029881
TEDGUM 00727222
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AUTOKIT
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
TOPRAN

IPD

1JS GROUP
STELLOX

SASIC

SWAG
Metalcaucho
TRICLO

FARE SA

CPB

Schaeffler INA
AUTEX

CAUTEX
CORTECO
CORTECO
TRISCAN
CALIBER
AUTOTEAM
FEBEST

MOVIS

Borsehung

MGA

BGA

SNR

DAYCO

BTA

OPTIMAL

KM International
FAI AutoParts
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS
MABYPARTS
TREVI AUTOMOTIVE
TREVI AUTOMOTIVE
DA SILVA

BREDA LORETT
QUINTON HAZELL
QUATTRO FRENI
NTY

REPKIT

AUTLOG

KAMOKA

STC

GATES
GATES-AU
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP

0390186
10318
112918
157175
171095
2001096SX
2156077
30932195
40220
423795
4936
523617
544015810
658180
755580
80001120
80001120
864329013
87656
A07000
ADDSQ5
AST9186
B19120
DP212
DP8028
DPF35717
DPV1102
E6A0019BTA
F87880
FI117500
FVD1114
LPD0200
LPD0200
ODP121008
PC1178
PC1181
PL8557
PSD1290ND
QCD137
QF51A00001
RKPVWO015
RKT9186
RT1959
RW002
T440220
TVD1147A
TVD1147A
WG1084345
WG1432801
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